SM-kats.,avoin - M70

SM-kats.,avoin

Hirvenhiihto, Sotkamo, 19.01.2019

M70 - Tulokset

N o s~ W DN

Nimi

Heikkinen Kauko
Heikkinen Raimo
Partanen Raimo
Korhonen Matti P
Korhonen Matti O
Vaisanen Kalervo (M75)

Lohtaja Eero

Nro Piiri

21
23
32
12
31
7

24

Kainuu
Kainuu
Kainuu
Kainuu
Kainuu
Kainuu

Kainuu

Hiihto

300 (26:29)
292 (27:40)
257 (35:50)
251 (37:47)
268 (32:00)
300 (33:05)
253 (37:08)

Arviointi Ammunta

266 (-4m/-13m) 546 (91/ 10,
278 (-11m/Om) 492 (82/ 10,
278 (-6m/+5m) 510 (85/ 10,
266 (Om/+17m) 522 (87 /10,
272 (-6m/+8m) 498 (83/ 10,
274 (-8m/+5m) 462 (77 / 10,
232 (-28m/-6m) 426 (71/ 10,

www.hirviurheilu.com

10, 10, 10, 10, 9,9, 8, 8, 7)
9,9,9,9,8,8,7,7,6)

10, 10,9,9,8,8,7,7,7)
10, 10, 10, 10, 9, 8, 8, 7, 5)
10, 10,9,9,9, 7, 7, 6, 6)
10,9,8,7,7,7,7.6,6)
10,9,8,7, 6,6, 6, 5, 4)

Pisteet
1112
1062
1045
1039
1038
1036
911

13.12.2025
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